
To

100 100 04.06.2019 DEMAT

49889 49989 04.06.2019 DEMAT

1 49990 04.06.2021 DEMAT

10 50000 04.06.2019 DEMAT

100 50100 04.06.2019 DEMAT

100 50200 04.06.2019 DEMAT

100 50300 04.06.2019 DEMAT

100 50400 05.06.2019 DEMAT

124599 174999 04.06.2021 DEMAT

75001 250000 04.06.2019 DEMAT

500000 750000 04.06.2021 DEMAT

500000 1250000 04.06.2019 DEMAT

1460400 2710400 04.06.2021 DEMAT

1039600 3750000 04.06.2019 DEMAT

2500000 6250000 04.06.2019 DEMAT

48,000 6298000 05.06.2019 DEMAT

200,000 6498000 05.06.2019 DEMAT

1,000,000 7498000 05.06.2019 DEMAT

2,681,600.00       10179600 DEMAT

10,179,600.00     

Total 5,413,000 Total 2,085,000

a)      Demat 5,413,000 a)      Demat 2,085,000

b)      Physical - b)    Physical -

7498001 FULLY PAID FREE SHARES

Total

1 Year Lock-in No. of Shares 3 Years Lock-in No. of Shares

6298001 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

6498001 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

3750001 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

6,250,001 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

1250001 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

2710401 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

250001 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

750001 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

50401 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

175000 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

50201 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

50301 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

50001 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

50101 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

49990 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

49991 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

1 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

101 FULLY PAID 05.06.2018

"these share will not be transferred / sold/ hypothecated until June 4,2021 for 3 years Lock-in

No. of Securities
Distinctive Numbers Range

Type of Securities
Lock-in date upto

(from and to)
Physical / Demat

From

With respect to lock in of “20,85,000” Shares for Three years, necessary Corporate Action has been executed to have the lock-in period 

marked in the Depositories record as:

Details of Lock-in Shares of

AFFORDABLE ROBOTIC AND AUTOMATION LIMITED

Registered Office:Gat No 1209, Village Wadaki, Tal Haveli, Pune-Saswad Road, Pune 412308, Maharshtra, India

With respect to lock in of“54,13,000”Shares for One year, necessary Corporate Action has been executed to have the lock-in period 

marked in the Depositories record as:

"these share will not be transferred / sold/ hypothecated until June 5, 2019 for 1 year Lock-in


